
1 XI 2 XI Mid Week 15's
Saturday 22-Apr Bethesda Halkyn

Sunday 23-Apr

Monday 24-Apr

Tuesday 25-Apr

Wednesday 26-Apr

Thursday 27-Apr

Friday 28-Apr

Saturday 29-Apr Dolgellau Maeshafn Argoed

Sunday 30-Apr

Monday 01-May

Tuesday 02-May Barrow

Wednesday 03-May

Thursday 04-May

Friday 05-May

Saturday 06-May Northop Rhewl

Sunday 07-May Denbigh

Monday 08-May

Tuesday 09-May

Wednesday 10-May M&W St Asaph

Thursday 11-May

Friday 12-May

Saturday 13-May Abergele Mold

Sunday 14-May

Monday 15-May

Tuesday 16-May Kingsley Knights

Wednesday 17-May Denbigh

Thursday 18-May

Friday 19-May

Saturday 20-May Gwersyllt Gwersyllt

Sunday 21-May

Monday 22-May

Tuesday 23-May

Wednesday 24-May Hawarden Park Gresford

Thursday 25-May

Friday 26-May

Saturday 27-May Conwy

Sunday 28-May

Monday 29-May

Tuesday 30-May

Wednesday 31-May Cornerhouse Gwersyllt

Thursday 01-Jun

Friday 02-Jun

Saturday 03-Jun Pwllheli M&W

Sunday 04-Jun

Monday 05-Jun

Tuesday 06-Jun Tarporley

Wednesday 07-Jun Mold

Thursday 08-Jun

Friday 09-Jun

Saturday 10-Jun Carmel & District

Sunday 11-Jun

Monday 12-Jun

Tuesday 13-Jun

Wednesday 14-Jun Red Lion Pontblyddyn

Thursday 15-Jun

Friday 16-Jun

Saturday 17-Jun Mold Ruthin

Sunday 18-Jun

Monday 19-Jun

Tuesday 20-Jun Red Lion

Wednesday 21-Jun Northop Hall

Thursday 22-Jun

Friday 23-Jun

Saturday 24-Jun Pontblyddyn Chirk

Sunday 25-Jun

Monday 26-Jun

Tuesday 27-Jun

Wednesday 28-Jun Connahs Quay

Thursday 29-Jun Tarporley

Friday 30-Jun

Saturday 01-Jul Bersham Connahs Quay

Sunday 02-Jul

Date

Llay Welfare CC - Fixtures 2017

Black = Home

Red = Away



Week 1 XI 2 XI Mid Week 15's

Monday 03-Jul

Tuesday 04-Jul Cornerhouse

Wednesday 05-Jul Northop

Thursday 06-Jul

Friday 07-Jul

Saturday 08-Jul Bethesda Halkyn

Sunday 09-Jul

Monday 10-Jul

Tuesday 11-Jul Hawarden Park

Wednesday 12-Jul Brymbo

Thursday 13-Jul

Friday 14-Jul

Saturday 15-Jul Dollgellau Maeshafn Argoed

Sunday 16-Jul

Monday 17-Jul

Tuesday 18-Jul

Wednesday 19-Jul Buckley

Thursday 20-Jul Kingsley Knights

Friday 21-Jul

Saturday 22-Jul Northop Rhewl

Sunday 23-Jul

Monday 24-Jul

Tuesday 25-Jul M&W

Wednesday 26-Jul Malpas

Thursday 27-Jul

Friday 28-Jul

Saturday 29-Jul Abergele Mold

Sunday 30-Jul

Monday 31-Jul

Tuesday 01-Aug

Wednesday 02-Aug Barrow Prestatyn

Thursday 03-Aug

Friday 04-Aug

Saturday 05-Aug Gwersyllt Gwersyllt

Sunday 06-Aug

Monday 07-Aug

Tuesday 08-Aug

Wednesday 09-Aug

Thursday 10-Aug

Friday 11-Aug

Saturday 12-Aug Conwy Ruthin

Sunday 13-Aug

Monday 14-Aug

Tuesday 15-Aug

Wednesday 16-Aug

Thursday 17-Aug

Friday 18-Aug

Saturday 19-Aug Pwllheli M&W

Sunday 20-Aug

Monday 21-Aug

Tuesday 22-Aug

Wednesday 23-Aug

Thursday 24-Aug

Friday 25-Aug

Saturday 26-Aug Carmel & Distric

Sunday 27-Aug

Monday 28-Aug Mold 

Tuesday 29-Aug

Wednesday 30-Aug

Thursday 31-Aug

Friday 01-Sep

Saturday 02-Sep

Sunday 03-Sep

Monday 04-Sep

Tuesday 05-Sep

Wednesday 06-Sep

Thursday 07-Sep

Friday 08-Sep

Saturday 09-Sep Pontblyddyn Chirk

Sunday 10-Sep

Monday 11-Sep

Tuesday 12-Sep

Wednesday 13-Sep

Thursday 14-Sep

Friday 15-Sep

Saturday 16-Sep Bersham Connahs Quay

Sunday 17-Sep

Date

Llay Welfare CC - Fixtures 2017

Black = Home

Red = Away


